
Overall Results after match 3

Club Points
1st Mansfield Harriers 318
2nd Notts AC 411
3rd Newark AC 471
4th Worksop Harriers 750
5th Sutton Harriers 889
6th Rushcliffe AC 1002
7th Retford AC 1140

Details of Events

1 27th September 2009 Notts Mini League Cross Country 1 Kings Park Retford

2 22nd November 2009 Notts Mini League Cross Country 2 Grove Leisure Centre  Newark

3 13th December 2009 Notts Mini League Cross Country 3 Berry Hill Park Mansfield

4 24th January 2010 Notts Mini League Cross Country 4 Rushcliffe Park

5 21st February 2010 Notts Mini League Cross Country 5 Berry Hill Park Mansfield

Notts Mini League Cross Country

13th December 2009

Berry Hill Park Mansfield
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Event Notts Mini League Cross Country 3
Venue Berry Hill Park Mansfield
Date

1000 metres

min sec metres / min mins /Mile

1 U11g Olivia Mathias Newark 5. 17 189.3 8.50

2 U11g Isabelle Roberts Notts 5. 31 181.3 8.88

3 ?11g Ruby Codd Mansfield 5. 52 170.5 9.44

4 ?11g Ellie White Mansfield 5. 53 170.0 9.47

5 U11g Bethan Dennis Worksop 5. 55 169.0 9.52

6 ?11g Jessica Tomlinson Mansfield 6. 02 165.7 9.71

7 U11g Chloe Hallewell Worksop 6. 06 163.9 9.82

8 ?11g Ruby Foster Notts 6. 08 163.0 9.87

9 U11g Erin Bowmar Sutton 6. 10 162.2 9.92

10 U11g Laura Herrod Mansfield 6. 14 160.4 10.03

11 ?11g Charlotte Smith Rushcliffe 6. 21 157.5 10.22

12 ?11g Ellie Wheatley Worksop 6. 21 157.5 10.22

13 U11g Isabella Clarke Rushcliffe 6. 24 156.3 10.30

14 ?11g Helen Heathcote Notts 6. 27 155.0 10.38

15 U11g Asia Moody Newark 6. 28 154.6 10.41

16 U11g Gemma White Rushcliffe 6. 29 154.2 10.43

17 ?11g Maddison Wardle Mansfield 6. 30 153.8 10.46

18 U11g Eleanor Miller Newark 6. 31 153.5 10.49

19 U11g Lucy Harrop Worksop 6. 32 153.1 10.51

20 ?11g Chantelle Haywood Newark 6. 33 152.7 10.54

21 ?11g Katerina Dycka Worksop 6. 34 152.3 10.57

22 U11g Eleanor Morley Sutton 6. 35 151.9 10.59

23 ?11g Megan Purchase Mansfield 6. 36 151.5 10.62

24 U11g Chloe Asher Mansfield 6. 38 150.8 10.68

25 U11g Millie Graves Sutton 6. 38 150.8 10.68

26 U11g Elisabeth Rieley Mansfield 6. 44 148.5 10.84

27 U11g Sophie Mills Worksop 6. 52 145.6 11.05

28 U11g Eden Sandy Newark 7. 02 142.2 11.32

29 ?11g Katie Lancaster Mansfield 7. 09 139.9 11.51

30 U11g Emma Dakin Retford 7. 59 125.3 12.85

31 U11g Chloe Dand Retford 8. 03 124.2 12.96

x U11g Keating Walters Newark DN  F #VALUE! #VALUE!

0 . . . #VALUE! #VALUE!

0 . . . #VALUE! #VALUE!

13th December 2009
Under 11 Girls

Time PaceRace Pos Class Name Club



Event Notts Mini League Cross Country 3
Venue Berry Hill Park Mansfield
Date

1500 metres

min sec metres / min mins /Mile

1 U11b Jack Harmer Notts 5. 34 269.5 5.97

2 ?11b James Lonsdale Worksop 5. 39 265.5 6.06

3 U11b Archie Rayner Mansfield 5. 44 261.6 6.15

4 U11b Christopher Ward Newark 5. 52 255.7 6.29

5 ?11b Euan Wilson Notts 5. 59 250.7 6.42

6 U11b Joshua Seabrook Newark 6. 06 245.9 6.54

7 ?11b Jack Skiba Newark 6. 08 244.6 6.58

8 U11b Lewis  Hill Newark 6. 12 241.9 6.65

9 U11b Alastair Flynn Mansfield 6. 20 236.8 6.80

10 U11b Owen Hodson Sutton 6. 22 235.6 6.83

11 U11b George Partridge Mansfield 6. 24 234.4 6.87

12 ?11b George  Earle Worksop 6. 26 233.2 6.90

13 U11b Ben Burnham Sutton 6. 34 228.4 7.05

14 ?11b Matthew Wright Notts 6. 36 227.3 7.08

15 U11b Jake  Collins Sutton 6. 42 223.9 7.19

16 U11b Jack Satterley Newark 6. 46 221.7 7.26

17 U11b Luke Willers Newark 6. 49 220.0 7.31

18 U11b Josh Boam Mansfield 6. 55 216.9 7.42

19 U11b James Roper Sutton 6. 58 215.3 7.47

20 U11b Iain Cooper Retford 7. 01 213.8 7.53

21 U11b James Battle Worksop 7. 02 213.3 7.55

22 ?11b Daniel Winfield Mansfield 7. 06 211.3 7.62

23 ?11b Joe Cartwright Notts 7. 10 209.3 7.69

24 U11b Burt Lewis Mansfield 7. 13 207.9 7.74

25 U11b Ben Lynch Newark 7. 46 193.1 8.33

26 U11b Callum Ball Sutton 8. 01 187.1 8.60
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Under 11 Boys
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13th December 2009



Event Notts Mini League Cross Country 3
Venue Berry Hill Park Mansfield
Date

2000 metres

min sec metres / min mins /Mile

1 U13g Caelidh Ross Mansfield 9. 22 213.5 7.54

2 U13g Emma Heath Mansfield 9. 26 212.0 7.59

3 U13g Claire Norris Mansfield 9. 24 212.8 7.56

4 U13g Georgia  Clarke Notts 9. 50 203.4 7.91

5 U13g Charlotte Peach Newark 9. 53 202.4 7.95

6 U13g Rachel Norris Mansfield 10 00 200.0 8.05

7 U13g Mollie Campbell Rushcliffe 10 03 199.0 8.09

8 U13g Saskia Roberts Notts 10 17 194.5 8.27

9 U13g Jessica Dewsbury Retford 10 34 189.3 8.50

10 ?13g Georgia Nickerson Newark 10 45 186.0 8.65

11 U13g Lauren Ward Worksop 10 52 184.0 8.74

12 ?13g Sophie Beckingham Mansfield 11 12 178.6 9.01

13 ?13g Abbey Winfield Mansfield 11 25 175.2 9.19

14 U13g Sarah Gooch Worksop 11 50 169.0 9.52

15 ?13g Bethany Platford Worksop 12 45 156.9 10.26
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Under 13 Girls
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Event Notts Mini League Cross Country 3
Venue Berry Hill Park Mansfield
Date

3000 metres

min sec metres / min mins /Mile

1 U13b Alex Rieley Mansfield 11 11 268.3 6.00

2 U13b Peter Mumford Notts 11 39 257.5 6.25

3 U13b James O`Mara Mansfield 11 52 252.8 6.37

4 ?13b Robert Palmer Notts 11 57 251.0 6.41

5 U13b Marcus Skidmore Notts 11 58 250.7 6.42

6 U13b Bailey Wardle Mansfield 12 04 248.6 6.47

7 U13b Edward Booth Newark 12 33 239.0 6.73

8 U13b Sam Pitts Notts 12 39 237.2 6.79

9 U13b Ben Hardy Mansfield 12 44 235.6 6.83

10 U13b Jack Fenton Newark 13 01 230.5 6.98

11 U13b Mikey Hollingsworth Rushcliffe 13 06 229.0 7.03

12 ?13b Andrew Frettingham Mansfield 13 10 227.8 7.06

13 U13b Luke Ellis Rushcliffe 13 15 226.4 7.11

14 ?11b Sam Godwin Notts 13 19 225.3 7.14

15 U13b Quinn Bailey Sutton 13 44 218.4 7.37

16 U13b Jack Foster Mansfield 14 09 212.0 7.59

17 U13b Thomas Hubbard Newark 15 12 197.4 8.15

18 U11b James Ellis Worksop 15 29 193.8 8.31

19 U13b Thomas Carratt Worksop 15 05 198.9 8.09

20 U13b Tyler Ludlam Newark 15 10 197.8 8.14
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Event Notts Mini League Cross Country 3
Venue Berry Hill Park Mansfield
Date

3000 metres

min sec metres / min mins /Mile

1 U15g Ellie Saxton Mansfield 12 02 249.3 6.46

2 U15g Hannah Hardy Mansfield 12 13 245.6 6.55

3 U15g Hannah Robinson Rushcliffe 12 21 242.9 6.63

4 U15g Cloe Hubbard Newark 12 22 242.6 6.63

5 U15g Hayley Silver Mansfield 12 22 242.6 6.63

6 U15g Alice Desforges Rushcliffe 12 30 240.0 6.71

7 U15g Emma Jessop Newark 12 43 235.9 6.82

8 U15g Bethany Ceney Sutton 12 52 233.2 6.90

9 U15g Amelia Mitchell Mansfield 13 02 230.2 6.99

10 ?15g Harriet Codd Mansfield 13 04 229.6 7.01

11 U15g Florin  Bailey Sutton 13 05 229.3 7.02

12 U15g Bethany  Scotney Newark 13 10 227.8 7.06

13 U15g Lauren Rowberry Newark 13 16 226.1 7.12

14 U15g Emily Appleby Worksop 13 27 223.0 7.22

15 U15g Robyn Foster Mansfield 13 45 218.2 7.38

16 U15g Stacie Leather Worksop 14 08 212.3 7.58

17 U15g Eloise McQuaid Newark 14 17 210.0 7.66

18 U15g Libby Carrington Newark 14 30 206.9 7.78

19 U15g Annabelle Palmer Notts 17 29 171.6 9.38

0 . . . #VALUE! #VALUE!
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Event Notts Mini League Cross Country 3
Venue Berry Hill Park Mansfield
Date

4000 metres

min sec metres / min mins /Mile

1 U15b Matthew Williams Notts 13 40 292.7 5.50

2 U15b Linton Taylor Newark 13 58 286.4 5.62

3 U15b Jake Lancaster Mansfield 14 18 279.7 5.75

4 U15b Aaron Burns Newark 14 31 275.5 5.84

5 U15b Paddy Clarke Notts 14 32 275.2 5.85

6 U15b Harry Foster Notts 14 33 274.9 5.85

7 U15b Samuel Dobb Mansfield 15 03 265.8 6.06

8 U15b Peter Barrie Newark 15 10 263.7 6.10

9 U13b Sam Raynor Mansfield 15 21 260.6 6.18

10 U15b Corey Plewinski Notts 15 27 258.9 6.22

11 U15b Jordan Mitchell Sutton 15 50 252.6 6.37

12 U15b Jordan Boam Mansfield 15 58 250.5 6.42

13 U15b Ben Abbott Notts 16 16 245.9 6.54

14 U15b John Jessop Newark 16 34 241.4 6.67

15 U15b Luke Hallewell Worksop 17 05 234.1 6.87

16 ?13b Ben Barsby Notts 18 22 217.8 7.39

17 U15b Alexander Campbell Newark 18 48 212.8 7.56
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Mini League Cross Country Individual Scores

Name Class Club

U11 Girls
1 Olivia Mathias U11g Newark 4 2 1 1

2 Isabelle Roberts U11g Notts 5 1 2 2

3 Chloe Hallewell U11g Worksop 14 3 4 7

4 Bethan Dennis U11g Worksop 15 5 5 5

5 Ruby Foster ?11g Notts 20 4 8 8

6 Erin Bowmar U11g Sutton 25 7 9 9

7 Ruby Codd ?11g Mansfield 37 31 3 3

8 Jessica Tomlinson ?11g Mansfield 43 31 6 6

9 Sophie Mills U11g Worksop 50 6 17 27

10 Millie Graves U11g Sutton 50 9 16 25

11 Asia Moody U11g Newark 55 13 27 15

12 Isabella Clarke U11g Rushcliffe 55 31 11 13

13 Emilia Hill U11g Newark 56 14 10 32

14 Elisabeth Rieley U11g Mansfield 56 15 15 26

15 Helen Heathcote ?11g Notts 58 10 34 14

Name Class Club

U11 Boys
1 Jack Harmer U11b Notts 3 1 1 1
2 James Lonsdale ?11b Worksop 6 2 2 2
3 Archie Rayner U11b Mansfield 10 4 3 3
4 Christopher Ward U11b Newark 11 3 4 4
5 Lewis  Hill U11b Newark 19 6 5 8
6 Euan Wilson ?11b Notts 23 10 8 5
7 Alastair Flynn U11b Mansfield 32 7 16 9
8 Joshua Seabrook U11b Newark 38 26 6 6
9 Jack Satterley U11b Newark 43 8 19 16
10 Jake  Collins U11b Sutton 44 12 17 15
11 Owen Hodson U11b Sutton 45 26 9 10
12 Josh Boam U11b Mansfield 48 15 15 18
13 George  Earle ?11b Worksop 49 26 11 12
14 Matthew Wright ?11b Notts 50 11 12 27
15 Andrew Blackman U11b Retford 53 13 13 27

Name Class Club

U13 Girls
1 Emma Heath U13g Mansfield 5 1 2 2
2 Claire Norris U13g Mansfield 9 2 4 3
3 Rachel Norris U13g Mansfield 12 3 3 6
4 Georgia  Clarke U13g Notts 15 6 5 4
5 Mollie Campbell U13g Rushcliffe 19 5 7 7
6 Charlotte Peach U13g Newark 19 8 6 5
7 Jessica Dewsbury U13g Retford 22 4 9 9
8 Lauren Ward U13g Worksop 31 10 10 11
9 Saskia Roberts U13g Notts 38 7 23 8
10 Nicole Goulding ?13g Mansfield 39 22 1 16
11 Holly Mammatt U13g Newark 42 15 11 16
12 Hannah Simpson ?13g Notts 46 22 8 16
13 Georgia Nickerson ?13g Newark 46 22 14 10
14 Emma Cundy U13g Mansfield 48 9 23 16
15 Anna Hall U13g Worksop 50 11 23 16
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Mini League Cross Country Individual Scores

Name Class Club

U13 Boys
1 Alex Rieley U13b Mansfield 3 1 1 1
2 Peter Mumford U13b Notts 6 2 2 2
3 Robert Palmer ?13b Notts 10 3 3 4
4 Ben Hardy U13b Mansfield 22 7 6 9
5 Andrew Frettingham ?13b Mansfield 26 5 9 12
6 Marcus Skidmore U13b Notts 29 20 4 5
7 Sam Godwin ?11b Notts 31 6 11 14
8 Bailey Wardle U13b Mansfield 31 20 5 6
9 Jack Fenton U13b Newark 32 10 12 10
10 Luke Ellis U13b Rushcliffe 35 8 14 13
11 Sam Pitts U13b Notts 35 20 7 8
12 Edward Booth U13b Newark 35 20 8 7
13 Mikey Hollingsworth U13b Rushcliffe 37 11 15 11
14 Daniel Appleby U13b Worksop 38 4 13 21
15 Alistair Hastie ?13b Notts 40 9 10 21

Name Class Club

U15 Girls
1 Hayley Silver U15g Mansfield 7 1 1 5
2 Cloe Hubbard U15g Newark 15 5 6 4
3 Hannah Robinson U15g Rushcliffe 18 11 4 3
4 Bethany Ceney U15g Sutton 20 4 8 8
5 Ellie Saxton U15g Mansfield 24 2 21 1
6 Alice Desforges U15g Rushcliffe 25 16 3 6
7 Emma Jessop U15g Newark 26 9 10 7
8 India Harsnip U15g Notts 31 3 7 21
9 Alice Mortiboy U13g Mansfield 32 6 5 21
10 Bethany  Scotney U15g Newark 33 10 11 12
11 Harriet Codd ?15g Mansfield 35 16 9 10
12 Emily Appleby U15g Worksop 36 8 14 14
13 Sarah Hemington ?15g Notts 38 16 1 21
14 Lauren Rowberry U15g Newark 39 14 12 13
15 Robyn Foster U15g Mansfield 43 7 21 15

Name Class Club

U15 Boys
1 Matthew Williams U15b Notts 3 1 1 1

2 Linton Taylor U15b Newark 7 3 2 2

3 Aaron Burns U15b Newark 12 4 4 4

4 Harry Foster U15b Notts 21 5 8 8

5 Jordan Mitchell U15b Sutton 27 7 9 11

6 Jake  Lacey U15b Sutton 31 6 7 18

7 Jake Lancaster U15b Mansfield 31 22 6 3

8 Jordan Boam U15b Mansfield 32 8 12 12

9 Samuel Dobb U15b Mansfield 34 22 5 7

10 Peter Barrie U15b Newark 35 15 11 9

11 Corey Plewinski U15b Notts 38 13 15 10

12 Jack Rathbone U15b Sutton 41 9 14 18

13 John Jessop U15b Newark 41 10 17 14

14 Sam Raynor U13b Mansfield 41 22 10 9

15 James  Shaw U15b Sutton 43 22 3 18
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1st Mansfield Harriers 318 134 105 79 0 0

2nd Notts AC 411 128 129 154 0 0

3rd Newark AC 471 169 149 153 0 0

4th Worksop Harriers 750 211 281 258 0 0

5th Sutton Harriers 889 292 312 285 0 0

6th Rushcliffe AC 1002 369 345 288 0 0
7th Retford AC 1140 355 400 385 0 0

Event 1 27th September 2009  Retford

1st Mansfield Harriers 134 12 15 21 48 4 5 7 16 1 2 3 6 1 5 7 13 1 2 6 9 8 12 22 42
2nd Notts AC 128 1 4 10 15 1 10 11 22 6 7 22 35 2 3 6 11 3 13 21 37 1 2 5 8
3rd Newark AC 169 2 11 13 26 3 6 8 17 8 15 22 45 10 13 17 40 5 9 10 24 3 4 10 17
4th Worksop Harriers 211 3 5 6 14 2 9 14 25 10 11 14 35 4 15 18 37 8 16 19 43 17 18 22 57
5th Sutton Harriers 292 7 9 31 47 12 18 25 55 12 22 22 56 20 20 20 60 4 24 24 52 6 7 9 22
6th Retford AC 355 22 23 24 69 13 16 24 53 4 22 22 48 19 20 20 59 12 24 24 60 22 22 22 66
7th Rushcliffe AC 369 30 31 31 92 21 26 26 73 5 19 22 46 8 11 14 33 11 24 24 59 22 22 22 66

Event 2 22nd November 2009  Newark

1st Mansfield Harriers 105 3 6 7 16 3 15 16 34 1 2 3 6 1 5 6 12 2 5 9 16 5 6 10 21
2nd Notts AC 129 2 8 14 24 1 8 12 21 5 8 17 30 2 3 4 9 1 7 13 21 1 8 15 24
3rd Newark AC 149 1 10 12 23 4 5 6 15 6 11 14 31 8 12 16 36 6 10 11 27 2 4 11 17
4th Worksop Harriers 281 4 5 17 26 2 11 20 33 10 18 21 49 13 20 22 55 14 15 21 50 22 23 23 68
5th Sutton Harriers 312 9 16 30 55 9 17 21 47 23 23 23 69 24 24 24 72 8 21 21 50 3 7 9 19
6th Rushcliffe AC 345 11 34 34 79 25 27 30 82 7 12 15 34 14 15 24 53 3 4 21 28 23 23 23 69
7th Retford AC 400 26 33 33 92 7 13 29 49 9 23 23 55 24 24 24 72 21 21 21 63 23 23 23 69

Event 3 13th December 2009  Mansfield

1st Mansfield Harriers 79 3 4 6 13 3 9 11 23 1 2 3 6 1 3 6 10 1 2 5 8 3 7 9 19
2nd Newark AC 153 1 15 18 34 4 6 7 17 5 10 16 31 7 10 17 34 4 7 12 23 2 4 8 14
3rd Notts AC 154 2 8 14 24 1 5 14 20 4 8 16 28 2 4 5 11 19 20 20 59 1 5 6 12
4th Sutton Harriers 285 9 22 25 56 10 13 15 38 16 16 16 48 15 21 21 57 8 11 20 39 11 18 18 47
5th Worksop Harriers 258 5 7 12 24 2 12 21 35 11 14 15 40 18 19 21 58 14 16 20 50 15 18 18 51
6th Rushcliffe AC 288 11 13 16 40 27 27 27 81 7 16 16 39 11 13 21 45 3 6 20 29 18 18 18 54
7th Retford AC 385 30 31 32 93 20 27 27 74 9 16 16 41 21 21 21 63 20 20 20 60 18 18 18 54

Event 4 24th January 2010  Rushcliffe

1st Mansfield Harriers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2nd Notts AC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3rd Retford AC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4th Newark AC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5th Sutton Harriers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6th Rushcliffe AC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7th Worksop Harriers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Event 5 21st February 2010  Mansfield

1st Mansfield Harriers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2nd Notts AC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3rd Sutton Harriers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4th Newark AC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5th Rushcliffe AC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6th Retford AC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7th Worksop Harriers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

U15B

U15B

Total U11 G U11B U13G U13B

U15BU11B

Total U11 G

Team  
Position

Team Name Total U11 G

13th December
2009  

Mansfield

24th January 
2010  

Rushcliffe

Notts Mini League Cross Country  Overall Team Scores    2009 - 2010

U11B U13G U13B U15GTeam  
Position

Team Name

U15G

Team 
Position

U13BU11 G U11BTotal

21st February 
2010  

Mansfield
Team Name total to 

Date

27th 
September 

2009  Retford

22nd 
November 

2009  Newark

U15G U15BTeam NameTeam  
Position

U13G

U13G U13B U15G

Team  
Position

Team Name

U15BU11BTeam  
Position

Team Name Total U11 G U13G U13B U15G



Overall Team Positions

Notts AC 63 15 24 24 0 0
Worksop Harriers 64 14 26 24 0 0
Mansfield Harriers 77 48 16 13 0 0
Newark AC 83 26 23 34 0 0
Sutton Harriers 158 47 55 56 0 0
Rushcliffe AC 211 92 79 40 0 0
Retford AC 254 69 92 93 0 0

Newark AC 49 17 15 17 0 0
Notts AC 63 22 21 20 0 0
Mansfield Harriers 73 16 34 23 0 0
Worksop Harriers 93 25 33 35 0 0
Sutton Harriers 140 55 47 38 0 0
Retford AC 176 53 49 74 0 0
Rushcliffe AC 236 73 82 81 0 0

Mansfield Harriers 18 6 6 6 0 0
Notts AC 93 35 30 28 0 0
Newark AC 107 45 31 31 0 0
Rushcliffe AC 119 46 34 39 0 0
Worksop Harriers 124 35 49 40 0 0
Retford AC 144 48 55 41 0 0
Sutton Harriers 173 56 69 48 0 0

Notts AC 31 11 9 11 0 0
Mansfield Harriers 35 13 12 10 0 0
Newark AC 110 40 36 34 0 0
Rushcliffe AC 131 33 53 45 0 0
Worksop Harriers 150 37 55 58 0 0
Sutton Harriers 189 60 72 57 0 0
Retford AC 194 59 72 63 0 0

Mansfield Harriers 33 9 16 8 0 0
Newark AC 74 24 27 23 0 0
Rushcliffe AC 116 59 28 29 0 0
Notts AC 117 37 21 59 0 0
Sutton Harriers 141 52 50 39 0 0
Worksop Harriers 143 43 50 50 0 0
Retford AC 183 60 63 60 0 0

Notts AC 44 8 24 12 0 0
Newark AC 48 17 17 14 0 0
Mansfield Harriers 82 42 21 19 0 0
Sutton Harriers 88 22 19 47 0 0
Retford AC 189 66 69 54 0 0
Worksop Harriers 176 57 68 51 0 0
Rushcliffe AC 189 66 69 54 0 0

U11 G Total 1 2 3 4 5

U11 B Total 1 2 3 4 5

4 5
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